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sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
239.01 - 240 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 20095 100.00% 189.01-190 110 0.55% 3173 15.79% 17032 84.76%
238.01-239 5 0.02% 6 0.03% 20094  100.00% 188.01-189 123 0.61% 3296 16.40% 16922 84.21%
237.01-238 3 0.01% 9 0.04% 20089 99.97% 187.01-188 113 0.56% 3409 16.96% 16799 83.60%
236.01 - 237 4 0.02% 13 0.06% 20086 99.96% 186.01- 187 124 0.62% 3533 17.58% 16686 83.04%
235.01 - 236 4 0.02% 17 0.08% 20082 99.94% 185.01- 186 141 0.70% 3674 18.28% 16562 82.42%
234.01-235 10 0.05% 27 0.13% 20078 99.92% 184.01-185 130 0.65% 3804 18.93% 16421 81.72%
233.01-234 10 0.05% 37 0.18% 20068 99.87% 183.01-184 115 0.57% 3919 19.50% 16291 81.07%
232.01-233 3 0.01% 40 0.20% 20058 99.82% 182.01-183 145 0.72% 4064 20.22% 16176 80.50%
231.01-232 9 0.04% 49 0.24% 20055 99.80% 181.01-182 133 0.66% 4197 20.89% 16031 79.78%
230.01 - 231 1 0.05% 60 0.30% 20046 99.76%  180.01 - 181 143 0.71% 4340 21.60% 15898 79.11%
229.01-230 13 0.06% 73 0.36% 20035 99.70% 179.01-180 143 0.71% 4483 22.31% 15755 78.40%
228.01-229 8 0.04% 81 0.40% 20022 99.64% 178.01-179 116 0.58% 4599 22.89% 15612 77.69%
227.01-228 26 0.13% 107 0.53% 20014 99.60% 177.01-178 134 0.67% 4733 23.55% 15496 7711%
226.01 - 227 26 0.13% 133 0.66% 19988 99.47% 176.01-177 128 0.64% 4861 24.19% 15362 76.45%
225.01 - 226 31 0.15% 164 0.82% 19962 99.34% 175.01-176 126 0.63% 4987 24.82% 15234 75.81%
224.01 - 225 24 0.12% 188 0.94% 19931 99.18% 174.01-175 121 0.60% 5108 25.42% 15108 75.18%
223.01-224 28 0.14% 216 1.07% 19907 99.06% 173.01-174 132 0.66% 5240 26.08% 14987 74.58%
222.01-223 29 0.14% 245 1.22% 19879 98.93% 172.01-173 137 0.68% 5377 26.76% 14855 73.92%
221.01-222 33 0.16% 278 1.38% 19850 98.78% 171.01-172 130 0.65% 5507 27.40% 14718 73.24%
220.01 - 221 43 0.21% 321 1.60% 19817 98.62% 170.01-171 131 0.65% 5638 28.06% 14588 72.60%
219.01-220 51 0.25% 372 1.85% 19774 98.40% 169.01-170 133 0.66% 5771 28.72% 14457 71.94%
218.01-219 49 0.24% 421 2.10% 19723 98.15% 168.01- 169 138 0.69% 5909 29.41% 14324 71.28%
217.01-218 65 0.32% 486 2.42% 19674 97.90% 167.01-168 136 0.68% 6045 30.08% 14186 70.59%
216.01 - 217 63 0.31% 549 2.73% 19609 97.58% 166.01- 167 142 0.71% 6187 30.79% 14050 69.92%
215.01-216 57 0.28% 606 3.02% 19546 97.27% 165.01- 166 153 0.76% 6340 31.55% 13908 69.21%
214.01-215 70 0.35% 676 3.36% 19489 96.98% 164.01- 165 145 0.72% 6485 32.27% 13755 68.45%
213.01-214 68 0.34% 744 3.70% 19419 96.64% 163.01- 164 141 0.70% 6626 32.97% 13610 67.73%
212.01-213 80 0.40% 824 4.10% 19351 96.30% 162.01- 163 156 0.78% 6782 33.75% 13469 67.03%
211.01-212 83 0.41% 907 4.51% 19271 95.90% 161.01-162 144 0.72% 6926 34.47% 13313 66.25%
210.01-211 94 0.47% 1001 4.98% 19188 95.49% 160.01 - 161 133 0.66% 7059 35.13% 13169 65.53%
209.01-210 77 0.38% 1078 5.36% 19094 95.02% 159.01 - 160 151 0.75% 7210 35.88% 13036 64.87%
208.01 - 209 87 0.43% 1165 5.80% 19017 94.64% 158.01 - 159 162 0.81% 7372 36.69% 12885 64.12%
207.01-208 91 0.45% 1256 6.25% 18930 94.20% 157.01-158 147 0.73% 7519 37.42% 12723 63.31%
206.01 - 207 89 0.44% 1345 6.69% 18839 93.75% 156.01- 157 143 0.71% 7662 38.13% 12576 62.58%
205.01 - 206 80 0.40% 1425 7.09% 18750 93.31% 155.01 - 156 142 0.71% 7804 38.84% 12433 61.87%
204.01 - 205 78 0.39% 1503 7.48% 18670 92.91% 154.01- 155 135 0.67% 7939 39.51% 12291 61.16%
203.01 - 204 94 0.47% 1597 7.95% 18592 92.52% 153.01 - 154 158 0.79% 8097 40.29% 12156 60.49%
202.01 - 203 110 0.55% 1707 8.49% 18498 92.05% 152.01-153 144 0.72% 8241 41.01% 11998 59.71%
201.01 - 202 113 0.56% 1820 9.06% 18388 91.51% 151.01-152 144 0.72% 8385 41.73% 11854 58.99%
200.01 - 201 96 0.48% 1916 9.53% 18275 90.94%  150.01 - 151 134 0.67% 8519 42.39% 11710 58.27%

199.01 - 200 113 0.56% 2029 10.10% 18179 90.47% 149.01- 150 148 0.74% 8667 43.13% 11576 57.61%
198.01 - 199 116 0.58% 2145 10.67% 18066 89.90% 148.01-149 144 0.72% 8811 43.85% 11428 56.87 %
197.01- 198 118 0.59% 2263 11.26% 17950 89.33% 147.01-148 154 0.77% 8965 44.61% 11284 56.15%
196.01 - 197 123 0.61% 2386 11.87% 17832 88.74% 146.01- 147 145 0.72% 9110 45.33% 11130 55.39%
195.01 - 196 103 0.51% 2489 12.39% 17709 88.13% 145.01- 146 133 0.66% 9243 46.00% 10985 54.67%
194.01- 195 92 0.46% 2581 12.84% 17606 87.61% 144.01-145 143 0.71% 9386 46.71% 10852 54.00%
193.01 - 194 116 0.58% 2697 13.42% 17514 87.16% 143.01-144 136 0.68% 9522 47.38% 10709 53.29%
192.01-193 17 0.58% 2814 14.00% 17398 86.58% 142.01-143 133 0.66% 9655 48.05% 10573 52.62%
191.01-192 116 0.58% 2930 14.58% 17281 86.00% 141.01-142 126 0.63% 9781 48.67% 10440 51.95%
190.01 - 191 133 0.66% 3063 15.24% 17165 85.42% 140.01 - 141 130 0.65% 9911 49.32% 10314 51.33%
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pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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A& ‘st
144 0.72%
151 0.75%
112 0.56%
145  0.72%
128 0.64%
149 0.74%
114 0.57%
129 0.64%
146 0.73%
137 0.68%
122 0.61%
136 0.68%
140  0.70%
107 0.53%
127 0.63%
124 0.62%
124 0.62%
108 0.54%
129 0.64%
115 0.57%
125  0.62%
139 0.69%
140  0.70%
132 0.66%
124 0.62%
133 0.66%
140  0.70%
114 0.57%
123 0.61%
127 0.63%
128 0.64%
128 0.64%
128 0.64%
108 0.54%
130 0.65%
116  0.58%
130 0.65%
131 0.65%
116 0.58%
129  0.64%
134 0.67%
118  0.59%
109  0.54%
107 0.53%
109  0.54%
118  0.59%
111 0.55%
124 0.62%
132 0.66%
130 0.65%

N S=P )

10055 50.04%
10206 50.79%
10318 51.35%
10463 52.07%
10591 52.70%
10740 53.45%
10854 54.01%
10983 54.66%
11129 55.38%
11266 56.06%
11388 56.67%
11524 57.35%
11664 58.04%
11771 58.58%
11898 59.21%
12022 59.83%
12146 60.44%
12254 60.98%
12383 61.62%
12498 62.19%
12623 62.82%
12762 63.51%
12902 64.21%
13034 64.86%
13158 65.48%
13291 66.14%
13431 66.84%
13545 67.40%
13668 68.02%
13795 68.65%
13923 69.29%
14051 69.92%
14179 70.56%
14287 71.10%
14417 71.74%
14533 72.32%
14663 72.97%
14794 73.62%
14910 74.20%
15039 74.84%
15173 75.51%
15291 76.09%
15400 76.64%
15507 77.17%
15616 77.71%
15734 78.30%
15845 78.85%
15969 79.47%
16101 80.12%
16231 80.77%

EDEIE D Bat

N
10184

10040
9889
9777
9632
9504
9355
9241
9112
8966
8829
8707
8571
8431
8324
8197
8073
7949
7841
7712
7597
7472
7333
7193
7061
6937
6804
6664
6550
6427
6300
6172
6044
5916
5808
5678
5562
5432
5301
5185
5056
4922
4804
4695
4588
4479
4361
4250
4126
3994

[Epaew
50.68%
49.96%
49.21%
48.65%
47.93%
47.30%
46.55%
45.99%
45.34%
44.62%
43.94%
43.33%
42.65%
41.96%
41.42%
40.79%
40.17%
39.56 %
39.02%
38.38%
37.81%
37.18%
36.49%
35.79%
35.14%
34.52%
33.86%
33.16%
32.60%
31.98%
31.35%
30.71%
30.08%
29.44%
28.90%
28.26%
27.68%
27.03%
26.38%
25.80%
25.16%
24.49%
23.91%
23.36%
22.83%
22.29%
21.70%
21.15%
20.53%
19.88%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
93 0.46%
114 0.57%
17 0.58%
118 0.59%
87 0.43%
101 0.50%
109 0.54%
118 0.59%
17 0.58%
92 0.46%
118 0.59%
108 0.54%
94 0.47%
114 0.57%
97 0.48%
124 0.62%
95 0.47%
83 0.41%
99 0.49%
89 0.44%
91 0.45%
87 0.43%
100 0.50%
103 0.51%
71 0.35%
83 0.41%
70 0.35%
65 0.32%
83 0.41%
76 0.38%
58 0.29%
57 0.28%
66 0.33%
54 0.27%
61 0.30%
58 0.29%
45 0.22%
49 0.24%
33 0.16%
45 0.22%
33 0.16%
31 0.15%
27 0.13%
24 0.12%
21 0.10%
24 0.12%
26 0.13%
27 0.13%
18 0.09%
22 0.1%

RS Bat

A& Asoth

16324  81.23%
16438  81.80%
16555  82.38%
16673  82.97%
16760  83.40%
16861  83.91%
16970  84.45%
17088 85.04%
17205  85.62%
17297  86.08%
17415 86.66%
17523 87.20%
17617 87.67%
17731 88.24%
17828 88.72%
17952 89.34%
18047  89.81%
18130  90.22%
18229  90.71%
18318 91.16%
18409  91.61%
18496  92.04%
18596  92.54%
18699  93.05%
18770  93.41%
18853  93.82%
18923  94.17%
18988  94.49%
19071 94.90%
19147 95.28%
19205  9557%
19262  95.85%
19328  96.18%
19382 96.45%
19443  96.76%
19501  97.04%
19546  97.27%
19595  97.51%
19628  97.68%
19673 97.90%
19706 98.06%
19737 98.22%
19764  98.35%
19788 98.47%
19809  98.58%
19833  98.70%
19859  98.83%
19886  98.96%
19904  99.05%
19926  99.16%
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N
3864

3771
3657
3540
3422
3335
3234
3125
3007
2890
2798
2680
2572
2478
2364
2267
2143
2048
1965
1866
1777
1686
1599
1499
1396
1325
1242
172
1107
1024
948
890
833
767
713
652
594
549
500
467
422
389
358
331
307
286
262
236
209
191

[Epaew
19.23%
18.77%
18.20%
17.62%
17.03%
16.60%
16.09%
15.55%
14.96%
14.38%
13.92%
13.34%
12.80%
12.33%
11.76%
11.28%
10.66%
10.19%

9.78%
9.29%
8.84%
8.39%
7.96%
7.46%
6.95%
6.59%
6.18%
5.83%
5.51%
5.10%
4.72%
4.43%
4.15%
3.82%
3.55%
3.24%
2.96%
2.73%
2.49%
2.32%
2.10%
1.94%
1.78%
1.65%
1.53%
1.42%
1.30%
1.17%
1.04%
0.95%
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sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt

39.01-40 13 0.06% 19939 99.22% 169 0.84%
38.01-39 16 0.08% 19955 99.30% 156 0.78%
37.01-38 1 0.05% 19966 99.36% 140 0.70%
36.01 - 37 6 0.03% 19972 99.39% 129 0.64%
35.01-36 8 0.04% 19980 99.43% 123 0.61%
34.01-35 8 0.04% 19988 99.47% 115 0.57%
33.01-34 5 0.02% 19993 99.49% 107 0.53%
32.01-33 1 0.05% 20004 99.55% 102 0.51%
31.01-32 5 0.02% 20009 99.57% 91 0.45%
30.01- 31 9 0.04% 20018 99.62% 86 0.43%
29.01-30 6 0.03% 20024 99.65% 77 0.38%
28.01-29 4 0.02% 20028 99.67% 71 0.35%
27.01-28 1 0.00% 20029 99.67% 67 0.33%
26.01-27 7 0.03% 20036 99.71% 66 0.33%
25.01-26 7 0.03% 20043 99.74% 59 0.29%
24.01-25 2 0.01% 20045 99.75% 52 0.26%
23.01-24 5 0.02% 20050 99.78% 50 0.25%
22.01-23 2 0.01% 20052 99.79% 45 0.22%
21.01-22 3 0.01% 20055 99.80% 43 0.21%
20.01-21 5 0.02% 20060 99.83% 40 0.20%
19.01-20 0 0.00% 20060 99.83% 35 0.17%
18.01-19 2 0.01% 20062 99.84% 35 0.17%
17.01-18 1 0.00% 20063 99.84% 33 0.16%
16.01-17 2 0.01% 20065 99.85% 32 0.16%
15.01-16 2 0.01% 20067 99.86% 30 0.15%
14.01-15 1 0.00% 20068 99.87% 28 0.14%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 20068 99.87% 27 0.13%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 20068 99.87% 27 0.13%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 20068 99.87% 27 0.13%
10.01-11 3 0.01% 20071 99.88% 27 0.13%

9.01-10 2 0.01% 20073 99.89% 24 0.12%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 20073 99.89% 22 0.11%

7.01-8 2 0.01% 20075 99.90% 22 0.11%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 20075 99.90% 20 0.10%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 20075 99.90% 20 0.10%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 20075 99.90% 20 0.10%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 20075 99.90% 20 0.10%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 20075 99.90% 20 0.10%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 20075 99.90% 20 0.10%

0.00-1 20 0.10% 20095 100.00% 20 0.10%

LU ZEE



